
APRIL 2024
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

2

16

23

9

24

3

17

10

5

19

12

6

20

13

4

18

11

25 26 27

30

7

21

14

1

15

8

22

2928 EVERYEVERY
WEDNESDAY ISWEDNESDAY IS

HAMBURGERHAMBURGER
NIGHTNIGHT

EVERYEVERY
THURSDAY ISTHURSDAY IS

SHRIMP NIGHTSHRIMP NIGHT

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

11AM - Private Event (Gallery)

9AM - Ladies’ Golf Play Day

9AM - Ladies’ Golf Play Day

11:30AM - Pan-American
Roundtable (La Vista)
6PM - Family Bingo Night

7PM - Men's Tennis League

7PM - Men's Tennis League

7PM - Men's Tennis League

7PM - Men's Tennis League

Noon - Rosetta (La Vista)
5:30PM - Nine to Wine (Golf)
6PM - Bunko-20 (Gallery)

Noon - Wednesday Lunch Club
(La Vista)

6PM - Bunko (Gallery)

11AM - Bridge-8 (Gallery)
6PM - BCC Board Meeting
(Gallery)

WEDNESDAY BUFFET

WEDNESDAY BUFFET

WEDNESDAY BUFFET

WEDNESDAY BUFFET

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

9AM - Women's Tennis League

Noon - Rotary (La Vista)

Noon - Rotary (La Vista)

Noon - Rotary (La Vista)

Noon - Rotary (La Vista)

7PM - Pickleball League

7PM - Pickleball League

7PM - Pickleball League

7PM - Pickleball League
7PM - Ladies’ House
Committee (Gallery)

11AM - Bridge (Gallery)

Noon - Bee Home Arts (Gallery)

5:30PM - WNS

5:30PM - WNS

5:30PM - WNS

5:30PM - WNS

GOLF OPEN
CLUB CLOSED

GOLF OPEN
CLUB CLOSED

GOLF OPEN
CLUB CLOSED

GOLF OPEN
CLUB CLOSED

GOLF OPEN
CLUB CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

SUNDAY
BUFFET
Catfish

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

FRIDAY & SATURDAY ISFRIDAY & SATURDAY IS
WEEKEND FEATURE MENUWEEKEND FEATURE MENU

7PM - Annual Stockholder’s
Meeting

CBC SCRAMBLE
TOURNAMENT
9:00 am Tee Time

6PM - Private Event (MDR)

11:30AM - Private Event
(Gallery)

11:30AM - BETA (La Vista)

7PM - Sam Workman Memorial
Tournament Pre-Party (Golf)

SAM WORKMAN
MEMORIAL

TOURNAMENT
9:00 am Tee Time

6PM - Beeville Prom (MDR)

Noon - Beeville Art Association
(La Vista)

COUPLES
TOURNAMENT
9:00 am Tee Time

6PM - Private Event (La Vista)

5PM - Go Texan Crawfish Boil
(MDR)

SUNDAY
BUFFET

Salisbury Steak
11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

SUNDAY BUFFET
Chicken Fried Steak

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

SUNDAY
BRUNCH

Lasagna
10:30 AM - 1:30 PM

Noon - Chamber of Commerce
Lunch & Learn (MDR)


