## **APRIL 2024**

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1 CLOSED	<b>2</b> GOLF OPEN CLUB CLOSED	<b>3</b> WEDNESDAY BUFFET 9AM - Women's Tennis League Noon - Rotary (La Vista) 5:30PM - WNS 7PM - Pickleball League 7PM - Ladies' House Committee (Gallery)	<b>4</b> 11:30AM - Pan-American Roundtable (La Vista) 6PM - Family Bingo Night 7PM - Men's Tennis League	<b>5</b> 9AM - Women's Tennis League	CBC SCRAMBLE TOURNAMEN'T 9:00 am Tee Time 11AM - Private Event (Gallery) 6PM - Private Event (MDR)
7 SUNDAY BUFFET Catfish 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM 11:30AM - Private Event (Gallery)	8 Closed	9 GOLF OPEN CLUB CLOSED	10 WEDNESDAY BUFFET 9AM - Women's Tennis League 11AM - Bridge (Gallery) Noon - Rotary (La Vista) 5:30PM - WNS 7PM - Pickleball League	<b>11</b> Noon - Rosetta (La Vista) 5:30PM - Nine to Wine (Golf) 6PM - Bunko-20 (Gallery) 7PM - Men's Tennis League	<b>12</b> 9AM - Women's Tennis League 11:30AM - BETA (La Vista) 7PM - Sam Workman Memorial Tournament Pre-Party (Golf)	SAM WORKMAN MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT 9:00 am Tee Time 6PM - Beeville Prom (MDR)
SUNDAY BUFFET Salisbury Steak 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM	15 CLOSED	16 GOLF OPEN CLUB CLOSED	17 WEDNESDAY BUFFET 9AM - Women's Tennis League Noon - Rotary (La Vista) 5:30PM - WNS 7PM - Pickleball League	18  Noon - Wednesday Lunch Club (La Vista)  Noon - Chamber of Commerce Lunch & Learn (MDR)  6PM - Bunko (Gallery)  7PM - Men's Tennis League	<b>19</b> 9AM - Women's Tennis League Noon - Beeville Art Association (La Vista)	<b>20</b> 9AM - Ladies' Golf Play Day
21 COUPLES TOURNAMENT 9:00 am Tee Time SUNDAY BUFFET Chicken Fried Steak 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM	<b>22</b> Closed	<b>23</b> GOLF OPEN CLUB CLOSED	<b>2.4</b> WEDNESDAY BUFFET  9AM - Women's Tennis League Noon - Rotary (La Vista) Noon - Bee Home Arts (Gallery) 5:30PM - WNS  6PM - Private Event (La Vista) 7PM - Pickleball League	<b>25</b> 11AM - Bridge-8 (Gallery) 6PM - BCC Board Meeting (Gallery) 7PM - Men's Tennis League 7PM - Annual Stockholder's Meeting	<b>2.6</b> 9AM - Women's Tennis League	<b>27</b> 9AM - Ladies' Golf Play Day 5PM - Go Texan Crawfish Boil (MDR)
28 SUNDAY BRUNCH Lasagna 10:30 AM - 1:30 PM	<b>29</b> Closed	GOLF OPEN CLUB CLOSED	EVERY WEDNESDAY IS HAMBURGER NIGHT	EVERY THURSDAY IS SHRIMP NIGHT		ATURDAY IS ATURE MENU